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Ref. 212 -NI AX- 2023 

District 

Date 

Agua ylore 

Name of the site : Nathpur Panday, Block - Parasranpur 

Depth logged 

Geophysical Borehole Logging Report 

Depth driled 

Logger use 

Presence 

:Basti 

:12.02.2023 

: 135.mbgl, 
: 136.0 mbgl - as reported 

Robertsopmake 
:Rep. of MWS VSAIPPL-SCL V, Basti 

Based on the interpretation of geophysical logs, following intformation may 

be deciphered, particularly with respect to salinity of the formation water. 

Depth range(mbgl) 

26.0-30.0 
35.042.0 
46.050.0 
54.0-61.0 
66.0-70.0 
72.0-79.0 
86.0 90.0 

94.0-98.0 
114.0-126.0 

Date 12.02.2023 

Note. A zones are intermixed with 
Veifedao logsprour5 

Utar Pradesh 

CC: 
MS VSAIPPL-SCL JV, Basf 

Thickness(m) 
4.0 
7.0 
4.0 
7.0 
4.0 
7.0 
4.0 
4.0 
12.0 

Rernarks 

Good all 

for Aqua Xplore 
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